Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

Tides are the highest :

Sand stone belongs to:

What is Mercury in our solar system?

Where is our thyroid gland located?

What is the approximate equatorial circumference of the earth?

Which of the following plays an important part in photosynthesis?

name the inventor of Hydrometer?

Water has maximum density at:

Fathom is the unit of:

Storm accompanied by strong winds revolving round a centre of atmospheric low pressure is
known as:

Which of the following ores does not contain iron?

The uppermost portion of the earth is called the crust or:

How many furlongs make one mile?

Which of the following countries is closest in size to Yemen?

Answers Choice

A. When the earth is nearest to the
sun

B. When the earth nearest to the
moon

C. When the sun,moon and earth are
in line

D. None of these

A. Arenaceous rocks
B. Argillaceous rocks
C. Carbonaceous rocks
D. Calcareous rocks

A. The smallest planet

B. The fastest planet

C. The planet nearest to Sun
D. All of these

A. Arm pit region
B. Groin region

. Neck region
Brain

30000 km
40000 km
50000 km
60000 km

. Chloroplast
. Centrosome
Tonoplast

. Nematoblast

Baume
. Edision
Edison
Ester

DOW>r DOW> TOWP» OO0

>

-1<span style="line-height:
1.5;">°C</span>

B. O<span style="line-height:
1.5;">°C</span>

C. 4<span style="line-height:
1.5;">°C</span>

D. 100<span style="line-height:
1.5;">°C</span>

. Sound
Depth

. Distance
Frequency

Blizzard
Cyclone
Chinook
Gale

Haematite
Magnenite

. Cassiterite &nbsp;
Limonite

Mantle
Minerals

. Lithosphere
Sedimentary

8
6
10
12

Myanmar
. Syria
. Oman

OW>r DOWr DOWP DOWP DOTP DO



15

16

17

18

19

20

Oxygen is transported to every cell of human body by:

According to definition of deserts, which desert is the largest in the world?

Hanging valleys are formed due to the action of:

In what state is Devil's Tower located?

Which is the Antarctic's highest point?

Mammals are:

oo0ow

OO w

o0Ow

OW>» UOWP U0OW

. Mali

. Blood platelets&nbsp;
. White blood cells&nbsp;
. None of these

. Gobi, Mongolia/northern China
. Shahra, northern Africa

. Kalahari, southwestern Africa

. Volcanic eruption

. Waves of Ocean

River

. Colorado
. Washington
. South Dakota

. Mount Queen Maud
. Mount Erebus
. Vostok

. Clod-blooded
. Both (a) and (b)
. None of these



