

CSS General Knowledge Topic 1 Everyday Science

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Tides are the highest:	A. When the earth is nearest to the sun B. When the earth nearest to the moon C. When the sun,moon and earth are in line D. None of these
2	Sand stone belongs to:	A. Arenaceous rocks B. Argillaceous rocks C. Carbonaceous rocks D. Calcareous rocks
3	What is Mercury in our solar system?	A. The smallest planet B. The fastest planet C. The planet nearest to Sun D. All of these
4	Where is our thyroid gland located?	A. Arm pit region B. Groin region C. Neck region D. Brain
5	What is the approximate equatorial circumference of the earth?	A. 30000 km B. 40000 km C. 50000 km D. 60000 km
6	Which of the following plays an important part in photosynthesis?	A. Chloroplast B. Centrosome C. Tonoplast D. Nematoblast
7	name the inventor of Hydrometer?	A. Baume B. Edision C. Edison D. Ester
8	Water has maximum density at:	A1 °C B. 0 °C C. 4 °C D. 100 °C
9	Fathom is the unit of:	A. Sound B. Depth C. Distance D. Frequency
10	Storm accompanied by strong winds revolving round a centre of atmospheric low pressure is known as:	A. Blizzard B. Cyclone C. Chinook D. Gale
11	Which of the following ores does not contain iron?	A. Haematite B. Magnenite C. Cassiterite D. Limonite
12	The uppermost portion of the earth is called the crust or:	A. Mantle B. Minerals C. Lithosphere D. Sedimentary
13	How many furlongs make one mile?	A. 8 B. 6 C. 10 D. 12
14	Which of the following countries is closest in size to Yemen?	A. Myanmar B. Syria C. Oman

A. Red blood cells B. Blood platelets C. White blood cells D. None of these A. Antractica B. Gobi, Mongolia/northern China C. Shahra, northern Africa D. Kalahari, southwestern Africa D. Kalahari, southwestern Africa D. Kalahari, southwestern Africa D. River 17 Hanging valleys are formed due to the action of: B. Glacier C. Waves of Ocean D. River A. Colorado B. Washington C. South Dakota D. Wyoming A. Vinson Massif B. Mount Queen Maud C. Mount Erebus D. Vostok A. Warm-blooded B. Clod-blooded C. Both (a) and (b) D. None of these			D. Mali
According to definition of deserts, which desert is the largest in the world? B. Gobi, Mongolia/northern China C. Shahra, northern Africa D. Kalahari, southwestern Africa D. Kalahari, southwestern Africa A. Volcanic eruption B. Glacier C. Waves of Ocean D. River A. Colorado B. Washington C. South Dakota D. Wyoming Which is the Antarctic's highest point? A. Vinson Massif B. Mount Queen Maud C. Mount Erebus D. Vostok A. Warm-blooded B. Clod-blooded C. Both (a) and (b)	15	Oxygen is transported to every cell of human body by:	B. Blood platelets C. White blood cells
Hanging valleys are formed due to the action of: B. Glacier C. Waves of Ocean D. River A. Colorado B. Washington C. South Dakota D. Wyoming Which is the Antarctic's highest point? A. Vinson Massif B. Mount Queen Maud C. Mount Erebus D. Vostok A. Warm-blooded B. Clod-blooded C. Both (a) and (b)	16	According to definition of deserts, which desert is the largest in the world?	B. Gobi, Mongolia/northern China C. Shahra, northern Africa
18 In what state is Devil's Tower located? 19 Which is the Antarctic's highest point? 19 Which is the Antarctic's highest point? 20 Mammals are: B. Washington C. South Dakota D. Wyoming A. Vinson Massif B. Mount Queen Maud C. Mount Erebus D. Vostok A. Warm-blooded B. Clod-blooded C. Both (a) and (b)	17	Hanging valleys are formed due to the action of:	B. GlacierC. Waves of Ocean
19 Which is the Antarctic's highest point? B. Mount Queen Maud C. Mount Erebus D. Vostok A. Warm-blooded B. Clod-blooded C. Both (a) and (b)	18	In what state is Devil's Tower located?	B. Washington C. South Dakota
20 Mammals are: B. Clod-blooded C. Both (a) and (b)	19	Which is the Antarctic's highest point?	B. Mount Queen Maud C. Mount Erebus
	20	Mammals are:	B. Clod-blooded C. Both (a) and (b)